
Date Clelian July Menu

Monday, July 1, 2024 Garden Salad - Rice Pilaf - Chicken Marsala - Dinner Rolls

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Signature Salad - Pasta Salad - Sliced Grilled Chicken - Italian Bread

Friday, July 5, 2024 Garden Salad -Baked Ziti - Chicken Zucchini- Italian Bread

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Penne a la Vodka - Chicken Parmesan - Italian Bread

Thursday, July 11, 2024 Garden Salad - Pasta Primervera - Phillly Egg Rolls

Friday, July 12, 2024 Caesar Salad - Pizza

Monday, July 15, 2024 Caesar Salad - Pasta Marinara - Chicken Parm Stuffed Bread

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Potato Salad - Mac & Cheese - Southern Fried Chicken

Thursday, July 18, 2024 Garden Salad - Chicken and Vegetable Stir Fry with White Rice - Dinner Rolls

Friday, July 19, 2024 Garden Salad - Large - Penne and Broccoli with fresh tomato in garlic olive oil Sauce - Dinner Rolls

Monday, July 22, 2024 Pasta Salad - Turkey Sandwiches

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Garden Salad - Rice Pilaf - Chicken Franciase - Italian Bread

Thursday, July 25, 2024 Caesar Salad - Pasta Marinara - Meatballs - Garlic Bread

Friday, July 26, 2024 Cole Slaw - Mac & Cheese - Pulled Pork Sliders

Monday, July 29, 2024 Caesar Salad -Pasta Marinara - Eggplant Parmigiana - Italian Bread

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Garden Salad - Cheese Ravioli - Italian Bread


